www.durhamgeo.com      solutions@durhamgeo.com      Tel: 1-800-837-0864      770-465-7557
ACTIVE REMEDIATION
2 www.durhamgeo.com      solutions@durhamgeo.com      Tel: 1-800-837-0864      770-465-7557
Section
1
3
     ACTIVE REMEDIATION
F.A.P. Plus™ Pump System

5
     ACTIVE REMEDIATION
 ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-515 2 in F.A.P. Plus™ Pump System. Includes:
Pump, F.A.P. Plus™ Skimmer, 2.5 hp com-
pressor, 2 in Well Clincher, Pneumatic Overfill
Protection Device. 50 ft suspension kit.
175 lb
TR-51504 4 in F.A.P. Plus™ Pump System. Includes:
Pump, F.A.P. Plus™ Skimmer, 2.5 hp com-
pressor, 4 in Well Clincher, Pneumatic Overfill
Protection Device. 50 ft suspension kit.
175 lb
TR-51506 6 in F.A.P. Plus™ Pump System. Includes:
Pump, F.A.P. Plus™ Skimmer, 2.5 hp com-
pressor, 6 in Well Clincher, Pneumatic Overfill
Protection Device. 50 ft suspension kit.
175 lb
TR-514 2 in F.A.P. Pump System.
Same as TR-515 without compressor
25 lb
TR-5104 4 in F.A.P. Pump System.
Same as TR-51504 without compressor
25 lb
TR-5106 6 in F.A.P. Pump System.
Same as TR-51506 without compressor
25 lb
Components:
TR-516 F.A.P. Plus™ Pump and Filter Regulator 12 lb
TR-517 F.A.P. Plus™ Skimmer, 36 in travel.
Minimum depth of 24 in required*
5 lb
TR-51718 F.A.P. Plus™ Skimmer, 18 in travel.
Minimum depth of 14 in required*
5 lb
TR-51711 F.A.P. Plus™ Skimmer,  24 in Travel.
Minimum depth of 18 in required*
5 lb
TR-51710 High-Water Shut-Off 3 lb
TR-702 F.A.P. Plus™ Density Skimmer (1.65 in dia.) 3 lb
TR-704 F.A.P. Plus™ Density Skimmer (3.5 in dia.) 3 lb
TR-706 F.A.P. Plus™ Density Skimmer (5.5 in dia.) 3 lb
TR-712 F.A.P. Plus™ Density Skimmer (11.5 in dia.) 3 lb